Kelly Rajab
Director Foundation Finance
and Operations
PPSC Foundation
Kelly.rajab@pikespeak.edu
719-502-2039

Lincoln Wulf
Assoc. VP of Academic Resources
Lincoln.wulf@pikespeak.edu
719-502-3178

I

Back To Work COSI Program
|

VACANT
Lead Coach

Back To Work
COSI Grant Team
Pikes Peak State College

Jessica Tjaden
Assistant to the AVP of
Academic Resources
Jessica.tjaden@pikespeak.edu
719-502-3315
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Kelly Rajab
Director Foundation Finance
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PPSC Foundation
Kelly.rajab@pikespeak.edu
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Lincoln Wulf
Assoc. VP of Academic Resources
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COSI Coaches
T

Fern Daum
Lead Coach
Barbara.Sandlin@ pikespeak.edu
719-502-2446

VACANT
Coach

Jessica Tjaden
Assistant to the AVP of
Academic Resources
Jessica.tjaden@pikespeak.edu
719-502-3315

Christine Green

Christine.green@pikespeak.edu

CPP Post Secondary
COSI Grant Team
Pikes Peak State College

719-502-3412
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Kelly Rajab
Director Foundation Finance
and Operations
PPSC Foundation
Kelly.rajab@pikespeak.edu
719-502-2039

Lincoln Wulf
Assoc. VP of Academic Resources
Lincoln.wulf@pikespeak.edu
719-502-3178

COSI Finish What You Started
T

Chad Noble
Lead Coach
Chad.noble@pikespeak.edu
719-502-32354

Jessica Tjaden
Assistant to the AVP of
Academic Resources
Jessica.tjaden@pikespeak.edu
719-502-3315

Brandy Kaminsky
FWYS Navigator
Brandy.kaminsky@pikespeak.edu

719-502-2474

Emily Acevedo
Success Coach

Emily.Acevedo@pikespeak.edu

Finish What You Started
COSI Grant Team
Pikes Peak State College

719-502-2097
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Kelly Rajab
Director Foundation Finance
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PPSC Foundation
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|
Promise Program Coaches

Krista Wallace
Coordinator of Promise Programs
Krist.wallace@pikespeak.edu
719-502-3293

Jessica Tjaden
Assistant to the AVP of
Academic Resources
Jessica.tjaden@pikespeak.edu
719-502-3315

Promise Program
Student Success Advisor

VACANT

Promise Program
Student Success Advisor

VACANT

Promise Program
Student Success Advisor

VACANT

Dre Guy
Success Coach

Dre.guy@pikespeak.edu

719-502-2234

Promise Programs Team
Pikes Peak State College
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Lincoln Wulf
Assoc. VP of Academic Resources
Lincoln.wulf@pikespeak.edu

719-502-3178 Jessica Tjaden
I Assistant to the AVP of
Learning Support Services Academic Resources
| Jessica.tjaden@pikespeak.edu
Andy Scott 719-502-3315

Director of Learning Support Services
Andy.scott@pikespeak.edu
719-502-3394

John Ognibene Lead Tutors
Administrative Assistant ll|
John.Ognibene@pikespeak.edu

719-502-3447 Tutors

Learning Support Services Team

Pikes Peak State College PIKES PEAK
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N

Reimagined Library Services within the
Learning Commons

Short Term

Addressing the mission while working with in the constraints of our current
resources

Realigning the culture — creating a community within the Commons for
students and faculty and staff

Addressing the reality of diminished librarian candidate pools

Longer Term

Addresses the needed cultural change
Saves the institution $S

z:@-\i\@a
. . 77 N
Aligns resources to learning y /4 ‘*3“%
Creates efficiencies that can address new Instructional needs PIKES PE AK
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Lincoln Wulf Jessica Tjaden
Assoc. VP of Academic Resources Assistant to the AVP of
Lincoln.wulf@pikespeak.edu I — Academic Resources
719-502-3178 Jessica.tjaden@pikespeak.edu
719-502-3315
Library Services PPSC
Vacant Vacant Vacant Linda Bolling Tanner Gehling
Lead Library Tech Il — Rampart Range Library Tech Il - Centennial

Reference & Research Librarian Reference Librarian

Administrative Assistant llI

Linda.bolling@pikespeak.edu
719-502-3392

Tanner.gehling@pikespeak.edu
719-502-#ttt

Student Support Staff

Student Support Staff

Student Support Staff

Library Services Team
Pikes Peak State College
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Reimagined Library
Services within the LC

Lincoln Wulf

Assoc. VP of Academic Resources
Lincoln.wulf@pikespeak.edu

Jessica Tjaden
Asst. to the AVP for
Academic Resources

719-502-3178

Jessica.tjaden@pikespeak.edu
719-502-3315

Reference & Research Services

Library Services Team

I

Lead Reference and Research
Librarian
Vacant —in Search and Screen

Reference and Research Specialist
Vacant — Being Announced

Learning Commons Library
Services Team
Pikes Peak State College

\

Learning Commons Services

Coordinator of LC Services

Library Tech Il PT Hourly/Student Staff
(Rampart Range) (Centennial)
PT Hourly/Student Staff
(Rampart Range)
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